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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

27. Special Fares for South Island Limited 
Paragraph 1: Omit the fares scheduled in this paragraph and substitute: 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
Christchurch 1.40 2.65 4.05 5.95 7.25 8.35 9.45 
Ashburton 1.25 2.80 4.60 5.95 7.05 8.15 
Timaru 1.55 3.40 4.75 5.85 6.95 
Oamaru 2.00 3.30 4.40 5.50 
Dunedin 1.30 2.40 3.50 
Balc1utha 1.20 2.25 
Gore ., 1.15 

27 A. Special Fares for First Class Travel Between Christchurch and Invercargill and 
Intermediate Stations 

Paragraph 1: Omit the fares scheduled in this paragraph and substitute: 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ 

Christ­
church 0.450.501.001.402.202.302.653.504.054.60 5.05 5.45 5.85 5.95 6.00 6.10 6.20 6.95 7.20 7.25 7.55 7.65 7.75 7.90 8.20 8.35 8.608.809.159.45 

Rolleston 0.180.60 1.10 1.85 2.00 2.30 3.20 3.75 4.30 4.755.055.505.555.605.805.856.556.806.907.157.25 7.35 7.55 7.80 8.00 8.20 8.40 8.75 9.10 

Burnham 
Rakaia 
Ashburton 
Orari 
Temuka 
Timaru 
Studholme 
Oamaru 
Hampden 
Palmerston 
Seacliff 
Port Chalmers Upper 
Dunedin 
Caversham 
Green Island 
Mosgiel 
Milton 
Stirling 
Balclutha 
Warepa 
Waiwera 
Clinton 
Waipahi 
Pukerau 
Gore 
Mataura 
Edendale 
Woodlands 

0.551.051.801.952.253.103.654.204.705.005.405.505.55 5.65 5.80 6.50 6.75 6.80 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.50 7.75 7.90 8.15 8.35 8.70 9.00 
0.551.251.451.802.753.203.704.204.554.905.055.155.30 5.356.056.40 6.40 6.65 6.75 6.907.057.307.507.707.908.258.60 

0.701.051.252.202.803.203.754.154.504.604.704.80 4.90 5.60 5.90 5.95 6.20 6.35 6.45 6.60 6.95 7.05 7.25 7.507.808.15 
0.250.60 1.45 2.05 2.55 3.05 3.40 3.80 3.85 3.954.054.154.855.155.155.455.555.655.856.106.25 6.50 6.70 7.05 7.35 

0.401.251.852.302.853.203.653.703.753.853.954.704.95 5.00 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.655.956.106.356.556.907.20 
1.00 1.55 2.00 2.55 2.90 3.20 3.40 3.45 3.60 3.704.404.70 4.75 5.00 5.10 5.25 5.40 5.65 5.85 6.05 6.25 6.60 6.95 

0.75 1.25 1.802.202.60 2.652.752.852.903.653.953.954.254.354.454.604.90 5.05 5.30 5.50 5.85 6.15 
0.551.101.451.852.00 2.05 2.20 2.252.953.253.303.603.703.803.954.254.404.60 4.855.155.50 

0.550.95 1.301.45 1.55 1.65 1.702.40 2.75 2.75 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.40 3.70 3.85 4.05 4.30 4.60 4.95 
0.500.95 1.05 1.10 1.20 1.302.052.302.352.652.752.853.053.303.453.703.90 4.254.55 

0.450.700.750.95 1.05 1.702.002.052.302.402.552.752.953.153.403.60 3.95 4.25 
0.250.350.400.551.201.55 1.60 1.80 1.952.052.252.502.652.903.103.453.75 

0.120.180.301.00 1.25 1.30 1.60 1.70 1.802.002.252.402.652.853.203.50 
0.120.250.85 1.15 1.25 1.55 1.65 1.75 1.952.202.352.602.803.153.45 

0.180.751.10 1.15 1.45 1.60 1.70 1.802.152.302.552.753.103.40 
0.701.05 1.10 1.40 1.45 1.60 1.702.052.252.40 2.65 2.95 3.35 

0.45 0.50 0.70 0.75 1.00 1.15 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.35 2.60 
0.12 0.40 0.50 0.65 0.85 1.15 1.30 1.60 1.75 2.15 2.35 

0.28 0.40 0.55 0.70 1.05 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.95 2.25 
0.150.350.550.751.00 1.15 1.40 1.75 2.05 

0.250.500.700.951.101.301.702.00 
0.350.550.650.951.101.451.80 

0.300.50 0.65 0.95 1.20 1.55 
0.25 0.50 0.65 1.05 1.30 

0.280.500.75 1.15 
0.28 0.65 1.00 

0.45 0.70 
0.40 

Insert new paragraph 5. 
5 Children under 4 years of age in the charge of a responsible person travel free; 4 years of 

age and under 15 years of age half the above fares computed to the next 5 cents with the 
following exceptions: 

Adult: 12c 
15c 
18c 

Child: 6c 
8c 
10e 

28. Special Fares for Express Railcar Services 
Paragraph 1: The fares scheduled in this paragraph are increased by 10 per centum rounded 

to the nearest 5 cents. 


